Time
7.45am
8.45am
8.53am
9.01am
9.09am
9.17am
9.25am
9.33am
9.41am
9.49am
9.56am
10.03am
10.11am
10.19am
10.27am
10.35am
10.43am
10.51am
10.59am
11.07am
11.15am
11.23am
11.31am
11.39am
11.47am
11.55am
12.03pm
12.09pm
12.17pm
12.25pm
12.33pm
12.39pm
12.45pm

1.30pm
1.36pm
1.42pm
1.48pm
1.56pm
2.02pm
2.08pm
2.14pm
2.20pm
2.26pm
2.32pm
2.38pm
2.44pm
3.00pm

Race
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Division
SET-UP
4
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PRESENTATIONS

Left Lane

Eastside Flyers Wagtails
Speed Demons
Berwick Blaze
Croydon Blasters
Berwick Bladerunners
Frankston Storm Twisters
Croydon Mix-Bag
Altona Shooting Arrows
T'Keilor Gold
Berwick Blaze
T'Keilor Sunrises
Flyball Friends
WonDogs Quicksilvers
WonDogs Surfs Up
Frankston Storm Lightning Bolts
Frankston Storm Twisters
Berwick Blaze
Altona Golden Arrows
Berwick Bladerunners
Speed Demons
Altona Shooting Arrows
Croydon Mix-Bag
T'Keilor Sunrises
Altona Golden Arrows
T'Keilor Gold
WonDogs Quicksilvers
Flyball Friends
Frankston Storm Lightning Bolts
WonDogs Surfs Up
Eastside Flyers Wagtails
Altona Golden Arrows
Croydon Blasters

Eastside Flyers Wagtails
Berwick Bladerunners
Speed Demons
Altona Shooting Arrows
Croydon Mix-Bag
Frankston Storm Twisters
Croydon Blasters
T'Keilor Gold
WonDogs Quicksilvers
Flyball Friends
Frankston Storm Lightning Bolts
WonDogs Surfs Up
T'Keilor Sunrises

Right Lane

Frankston Storm Twisters
Flyball Friends
T'Keilor Gold
Altona Golden Arrows
WonDogs Quicksilvers
T'Keilor Sunrises
WonDogs Surfs Up
Frankston Storm Lightning Bolts
Croydon Blasters
Altona Golden Arrows
Eastside Flyers Wagtails
Speed Demons
Berwick Bladerunners
Croydon Mix-Bag
Altona Shooting Arrows
Eastside Flyers Wagtails
Croydon Blasters
T'Keilor Gold
WonDogs Quicksilvers
Flyball Friends
Frankston Storm Lightning Bolts
WonDogs Surfs Up
Frankston Storm Twisters
Croydon Blasters
Berwick Blaze
Berwick Bladerunners
Speed Demons
Altona Shooting Arrows
Croydon Mix-Bag
T'Keilor Sunrises
Berwick Blaze
T'Keilor Gold

Frankston Storm Twisters
WonDogs Quicksilvers
Flyball Friends
Frankston Storm Lightning Bolts
WonDogs Surfs Up
T'Keilor Sunrises
Berwick Blaze
Altona Golden Arrows
Berwick Bladerunners
Speed Demons
Altona Shooting Arrows
Croydon Mix-Bag
Eastside Flyers Wagtails

Heats
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Judge

lan
lan
lan
lan
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
lan
lan
lan
lan
lan
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
lan
lan
lan
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
lan
lan
lan
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin

lan
lan
lan
lan
Martin
Martin
Martin
lan
lan
lan
lan
Martin
Martin

Stewards

Altona
Altona
Wonthaggi
Frankston
Eastside
Croydon
Berwick
Berwick
Wonthaggi
Wonthaggi
Wonthaggi
Frankston
Frankston
Keilor
Keilor
Wonthaggi
Wonthaggi
Croydon
Croydon
Croydon
Berwick
Berwick
Hastings
Hastings
Frankston
Frankston
Keilor
Keilor
Eastside
Croydon
Wonthaggi
Wonthaggi

Altona
Altona
Eastside
Berwick
Berwick
Altona
Wonthaggi
Frankston
Croydon
Keilor
Keilor
Hastings
Altona



